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Custodial Code CC IC PAO Phone # Email Bldg. Room

CC SF HNJ0000000

10000 - 

11999 KHEMISE WALTON 301-594-7227 Waltonkd@nih.gov 10 B2S245
CIT SF HNU0000000 07000 TRACY CLARK 301-435-6279 Tracy.Clark@nih.gov 6555 3G03
CSR ES HNG0000000 04000 DANA M ELLIS 301-451-3492 Dana.Ellis@nih.gov RKL2 1102
FIC LK HNF0000000 00600 YOLANDA JOHNSON 301-402-9045 Yolanda.Johnson@nih.gov 16 118

NCATS AO HN90000000 09000 DANIELLE PAYNE
301-480-7935

Danielle.payne2@nih.gov 
6700B            3413

NCCIH AO HND0000000 19000 DANIELLE PAYNE 301-480-7935 Danielle.payne2@nih.gov 6700B      3413

NCI AO HNC0000000

20000 - 

29999

MIKE TUCKER                             

WILLIAM TUCKER (ALT)

240-276-5473    

240-276-5466 
Michael.Tucker@nih.gov

William.Tucker@nih.gov

9609

9609

1E326

1E314

NEI AO HNW0000000 00500 DANIELLE PAYNE 301-480-7935 Danielle.payne2@nih.gov  

6700B 3411

NHGRI SF HN40000000 12000 ROGER JOHNSON 301-402-8249 Roger.Johnson@nih.gov 12A 1025
NHLBI KC HNH0000000 40000 QUENTIN JURIN 301-827-8250 Quentin.Jurin@nih.gov 31 5A16

NIA SF HNN0000000

00700-701-

00776-777

IGNACINA FRANCIS 301-402-3004 Iggy.Francis@nih.gov 31 5C27

NIA SF HNN0000000

00702-

00775  SEAN MCCARTHY 410-584-8724 Sean.mccarthy2@nih.gov

BRC

BRC

04C022

NIAAA KC HN50000000 15000

KIMBERLY BOCHNIAK         

EMILY BUZGIERSKI

301-443-1234 

301-5940236
Kim.Bochniak@nih.gov

Emily.Buzgierski@nih.gov

6700B

6700B

1418B

1420A

NIAID ES HNM0000000

30000-

39999
YENIS MEJIA 

KEITH SAVAGE (ALT)

301-761-7623

301-761-7623

Yenis.Mejia@nih.gov

Savagekh@nih.gov

5601 Fishers 

Lane

2C21

2C20
NIAMS ES HNB0000000 05000 JOSEPH BOFRONE 301-451-6516 Joseph.Bofrone@nih.gov DEM1 804
NIBIB ES HN80000000 00200 DANIELLE PAYNE 301-480-7935 Danielle.payne2@nih.gov  6700B 2DEM

NICHD LK HNT0000000 90000
ANDY HOLMES

TINA KELSEY

301-451-8275

301-435-6538
Andy.Holmes@nih.gov

Tkelsey@nih.gov

67108

6710B

3323E

3312
NIDA KC HN60000000 14000 AMY DOSTER 301-827-4099 Amy.Doster@nih.gov 6001 5133
NIDA KC HN60000000 14200 AMY DOSTER 301-827-4099 Amy.Doster@nih.gov 6001 5133
NIDCD ES HN30000000 13000 CARA BRENNAN 301-435-2771 Cara.Brennan@nih.gov 31 3C19

NIDCR KC HNP0000000 60000

MARTIN WILLIAMOWSKY 301-435-4583 Martin.Williamowsky@nih.gov 30 131

NIDDK LK HNK0000000 50000 LYNN OUNDO 301-496-5175 Lynn.Oundo@nih.gov 31

110

9A16

NIEHS SF HNV0000000

00800 & 

18000 KIMBERLY JONES 984-287-3050 Kim.Franklin@nih.gov

MSC 110-01

105 TW 

ALEXANDER 

DR NC 27709

NIGMS AO HNS0000000 03000

DANIELLE PAYNE 

CRYSTAL JAMES (ALT)

301-480-7935   

301-594-1747
 danielle.payne2@nih.gov  

Chystal.James@nih.gov

6700B

31

3413 

6A52

NIMH KC HN70000000 16000 JASON McENTEE 301-443-8531 Jason.Mcentee@nih.gov GDP 104A

NIMHD AO HNE0000000 00300

DANIELLE PAYNE 301-480-7935 Danielle.payne2@nih.gov 6700B 3413

NINDS LK HNQ0000000 80000

               

 AWILDA RAMIREZ (ALT)

                 

 301-496-9144 Awilda.Ramirez@nih.gov 35 5N220
NINR ES HN20000000 02000 JASON BROADWAY 301-451-4219 jason.broadway@nih.gov 31 5B13

NLM KC HNL0000000 00900

HAROLD LINDMARK (ALT)

ROGER MILLS (ALT)

301-451-4323

301-435-4366

310-827-6359

Harold.Lindmark@nih.gov

Roger.Mills@nih.gov

38A

B2N12C

B2N12D6

OD SF HNA0000000

6000-

06921 PORTIA ANDREWS 301-594-8235 Portia.Andrews@nih.gov 2 4E15
ODORFD LK HNAM900000 08700 GERALD CIARAN MCCANN 301-594-4777 Ciaran.McCann@nih.gov 13 1318

ORS LK HNAM500000

01000 & 

08000 GERALD CIARAN MCCANN 301-594-4777 Ciaran.McCann@nih.gov 13 1318

Supervisor JK = James Keisler 301-435-3945

KC = Keimar Clarke 301-435-3669
SF = Shane Ferns 301-496-6606
LK = Lorense Knowland 301-496-3898
AO = Aisha Osae 301-496-4180
ES = Edgardo Salcedo 301-594-3012

*Liaison as of July 8, 2020
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